
 
 

Barndale House School 

2018/2019 Academic Year – Term Dates 

Holiday or Occasion 
of Closure 

Date upon which school 
will close 

Date upon which school will 
reassemble 

Autumn Term   

INSET Day 
 

Monday 3 September 2018 Tuesday 4 September 2018 

Half Term Holiday 
 

Thursday 25 October 2018 Monday 5 November 2018 

INSET Day 
 

Friday 26 October 2018  

Christmas Holiday 
 

Friday 21 December 2018 Tuesday 8 January 2019 

Spring Term   
INSET Day 
 

Monday 7 January 2019  

Half Term Holiday 
 

Friday 15 February 2019 Monday 25 February 2019 

Easter Holiday 
 

Friday 5 April 2019 Tuesday 23 April 2019 

Summer Term   

Bank Holiday 

 

Monday 6 May 2019  

Half Term Holiday 
 

Friday 24 May 2019 Monday 3 June 2019 

Summer Holiday 
 

Friday 19 July 2019 Tuesday 3 September 2019 

INSET Day 
 

Monday 2 September 2019  

 

INSET Days; 

 Monday 3 September 2018 

 Friday 26 October 2018 

 Monday 7 January 2019 

 Two days commuted to Twilights 
 


